1
PROFESSIONAL PRODUCT
KNOWLEDGE GUIDE
residential • commercial • PortaBle
generac.com
AUTOMATIC STANDBY & PORTABLE GENERATORS
2 3
GENERAC GUARDIAN® SERIES & COREPOWER™

RTS Series
Nexus Smart Switch™
and DLM™ Module
CSA models
RTS-D, J
Use service rated (D, J, CSA models) with service disconnect for quick &
easy installations.
Use non-service rated (X, N models) for custom installations or with installs
that require a subpanel.
RTS-X models
RTS-N models
CSA models
RTS-D, J
 Nexus Smart Switches
Amps  Model 240V, 2-pole, 1ø / Description  Rating
100  RTSX100A3 Load management transfer switch NEMA 3R
100  RTSD100A3 Load management transfer switch with
service disconnect NEMA 3R
150  RTSD150A3 Load management transfer switch with
service disconnect NEMA 3R
200  RTSX200A3 Load management transfer switch NEMA 3R
200  RTSD200A3 Load management transfer switch with
service disconnect NEMA 3R
200  RTSJ200A3 Load shedding with service disconnect NEMA 3R
400  RTSX400A3 Load management transfer switch NEMA 3R
400  RTSD400A3 Load management transfer switch with
service disconnect NEMA 3R
  RTS Switches
100  RTSE100A3CSA CSA approved service rated NEMA 3R
200  RTSE200A3CSA CSA approved service rated NEMA 3R
2726
IX SERIES: 800 – 2000 WATTS
Inverter technology takes the raw power produced by the generator
and passes it through a special electronic microprocessor to provide